I.03
Roof fans
PLV
Accessories
Connection flange type PLV
Connection flange for RFV-P
B
BA
A
50
10
ØD
Dimensions
A [mm] B [mm] ØD [mm]
PLV250/1 535 500 250
PLV315/1 535 500 315
PLV355/1 535 500 355
PLV400/1 535 500 400
PLV450/2 665 614 450
PLV500/2 665 614 500
PLV560/3 825 760 560
PLV630/3 825 760 630
PLV710/4 1035 950 710
PLV800/4 1035 950 800
PLV900/4 1035 950 900
I.03 PLV 1/1 - 2022/8/6 - BE-EN